
B I S C U I T S

D R I N K S

P L A T E S

D E S S E R T S

Build Your Own

Iced Cinnamon Bun

*Biscuits & Gravy Combo

Biscuit & Gravy

Pepsi Fountain Drinks,
Sweet & Unsweet Tea

Pecan Cinnamon Bun
Medium

MuffinsBottled Drinks
Cookies

*3-2 Combo

*The Purdy

*French Toast Combo

*Hangover Biscuit

*Pancake Combo

BLT

Cheesy Grits $3.00

Hash Brown Pattie $1.50
Fresh Fruit $3.50

*Simple Combo

Buttermilk Biscuit, Sweet Potato Biscuit, 
 Yeast Roll or Croissant 

Buttermilk biscuit w/ sausage gravy
2 Eggs cooked to order
Bacon or sausage

3 Eggs cooked to order
Bacon & sausage
Biscuit or toast

Bacon, sausage, ham, egg & cheese on sweet
potato biscuit

2 Slices of french toast
2 Eggs cooked to order
Bacon or sausage

Bacon, sausage, hash brown, egg & cheese
Buttermilk biscuit or sweet potato
Smothered in bacon/sausage gravy

2 Pancakes
2 Eggs cooked to order
Bacon or sausage

Bacon, lettuce, tomato, fried egg on toast

2 Eggs cooked to order
Bacon or sausage
Biscuit or toast

$2.00 $4.25

$8.75

$3.79

$2.85

$3.00$2.50
$2.50

$1.65 $4.25

$9.25

$6.00

$9.00

$8.25

$9.00

$3.50

$6.00

BREAKFAST

S I D E S

Hash Brown Casserole $3.50
(Saturdays Only) Sausage Gravy $2.00

8 oz. Pimento Cheese
$5.00

S A N D W I C H E S

*Bangin' BLT $4.75

*The Hot Mess $5.00
Bacon, mayo, cheese w/ 2 medium eggs on
white toast

*Egg White & Avocado $5.50
3 Egg whites, tomato & avocado on wheat
toast

$4.25

Specialty Buttermilk Biscuit

Sweet Potato Cinnamon
Roll (Saturdays Only)

$4.25

Large 

Coffee
12 oz

20 oz $2.00

Look for Daily Specials

Yoo-Hoo $1.75

Add:
*Egg
Cheese
Meat (Bacon, Sausage patty, Sausage link
and/or Country Ham

+1.00

$1.75

+1.75 Ea

+0.30

6:30-11am

*CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS,
ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS. 



S A N D W I C H E S

D R I N K S

S O U P S

D E S S E R T S

Iced Cinnamon Bun

Turkey Bacon Avocado

Pepsi Fountain Drinks,
Sweet & Unsweet Tea

Pecan Cinnamon Bun
Medium

MuffinsBottled Drinks
Cookies

Fresh Fruit 

$2.00 $4.25
$2.85

$3.00$2.50
$2.50

$1.65

Lunch

S I D E S

Chips 

8oz. Pimento Cheese

$4.25Large 

Coffee
12 oz

20 oz $2.00

Look for Daily Specials

Yoo-Hoo $1.75

11-2 pm

*CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS,
ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS. 

$5.00

$3.50

$1.75Turkey, bacon, avocado, lettuce, tomato &
roasted red pepper aioli in a garlic herb
wrap.

$6.50

$3.00Three Cheese
Grilled cheese with provolone, cheddar
and american cheese on white, wheat
or rye bread.

Carolina Reuben $7.50
Turkey, ham, bacon, coleslaw & provolone
on white, wheat or rye bread, grilled.

Club Sandwich $7.50
Turkey, ham, bacon, american cheese, lettuce,
tomato & mayo on white, wheat or rye
bread., toasted.

BLT $3.50

$4.75
Bacon, lettuce, tomato, fried egg on toast.

*Bangin' BLT

Chicken Salad Sandwich

Roast Beef & Cheddar

$6.00
Chicken salad, lettuce, tomato & mayo
on croissant.

Roast beef, cheddar with carmelized onions
& horseradish cream on white, wheat or rye,
grilled. 

$8.50

Roasted Red Pepper Tomato
Bisque

$3.50

Soup Du Jour $3.50

8oz. Chicken Salad $5.00

Bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayo on toast.


